11042900 4,037.39 4 BAG 0.120 3,845.13 15,380.52 0.00 0.00 15,380.52 2.50 384.51 2.50 384.51 16,149.54 

Grand Total 48 1.411 101,643.4

5 

0.00 0.00 101,643.45 2,711.93 2,711.93 107,067.31 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.31-

107,067.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Seven Thousand Sixty Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED